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FST-80x Series  Fast Ethernet 
 

 
 FST-80X Series  

 

 IEEE 802.3 10Base-T 
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX  100Base-FX 

 1 x 10/100Base-TX , , Auto-MDI-
MDI-X 

 1 x 100Base-FX 

 

FST-801 : ST /  / 2km 
FST-802 : SC /  / 2km 
FST-802S15 : SC /  / 15km 
FST-802S35 : SC /  / 35km 
FST-802S50 : SC /  / 50km 
FST-806A20: WDM SC /  / 20km 
FST-806B20: WDM SC /  / 20km 

 

FST-801: 1310nm 
FST-802: 1310nm 
FST-802S15: 1310nm 
FST-802S35: 1310nm 
FST-802S50: 1310nm 
FST-806A20: TX: 1310nm, RX: 1550nm 
FST-806B20: TX: 1550nm, RX: 1310nm 

 Ethernet: 10/20Mbps  Half/ Full-duplex  
Fast Ethernet: 100/200Mbps  Half/ Full-duplex 

Maximum Forward Packet 
Size 1600Bytes 

DIP  

DIP-1: Fiber Full / Half duplex  
DIP-2: Copper Forced Mode / Auto-negotiation  
DIP-3: Copper Speed 10Mbps / 100Mbps 
DIP-4: Copper Full / Half duplex  
DIP-5: Fiber LLR (Link Loss Return)  /  
DIP-6: Fiber LLCF(Link Loss Carry Forward)  /  

LED  
System: PWR  
TP: LNK/ ACT, FDX/ COL, 100  
FX: LNK/ ACT, FDX/ COL 

 DC 5V, 2A 
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 6.2 / 21 BTU (max) 
 (  x  x ) 94 x 81 x 26  

 0.22  

 

10Base-T: 2-pair Cat. 3, 4, 5 UTP ,  100   
100Base-TX: 2-pair Cat. 5 UTP ,  100  
100Base-FX:  
-50/ 125 gm or 62.5/ 125 gm ,  2 

.  
- 9/ 125 gm ,  15/ 20/ 
35/ 50  

 : 0~50  C 
: 5~90% RH 

 : -20~70  C 
: 5~90% RH 

Emission FCC Class B, CE mark 
 


